Lawn Speaker
FP2-G33101
info@fiontu.com fiontuav.com
Waterproof rating IP65
Speaker 5.5 x 1
Rated power 10W
Power options 5W/10W
Input voltage 100V
Sensitivity (1m, 1W) 88dB
Frequency response 100-18kHz
Dimensions 245 x 190 x 240mm mm
Product Weight 3.0 kg
1. Outdoor-ready, environmentally friendly, waterproof, simulated design featuring outdoor-grade full-range drivers and
an aluminum grille
2. Enclosure: Molded from a single piece of environmentally friendly, green resin. This natural resin is corrosion-resistant,
sulfur-resistant, waterproof, and durable, with an average thickness of 12mm
3. Grille: Front aluminum with corrosion and rust-resistant treatment. Large sound outlet for maximum sound
transmission
4. Speaker: 5-inch, full-range, waterproof driver
5. E-type wire-turn audio transformer: Ensures audio output fidelity, high power, and high efficiency, reaching up to 90%
Feature:
Specification: